
Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 46 (96 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson

2 531 Ima Petite Classic Charlie I Cole Lee M Reeve

3 943 Mystical Machine Terry L Cross Cheryl Dunkley

4 425 Huntin For Fun Chad Evans Brittany Lofton

5 565 Triplicate Pleasure Kellie Hinely Chelsea Sterling

6 420 In My Sunday Best Brad A Jewett Shelia Grissom

7 976 Credits For Heaven Robin J C Frid Todd Neiberger

9 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie

10 242 A Sudden Illusion Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

11 515 Potential Advantage Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

12 524 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Huver Family Trust

15 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Tommy Sheets Ida L Stinson

17 637 RA Undisputed Jim R Searles Katherine K Tobin



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 587 Call Me A Hottie Tommy Sheets Caroline L Cavallo

2 471 I Am Dressed Western Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

3 298 Good Time Cruzin Lindsey Minor Jake Haeckl

4 715 Agooddreamisanasset Mark Jensen Glenna M Mahany

5 431 Crown Royal Hour Kellie Hinely Jo Ann Niffenegger

6 866 Dont Skip George Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

7 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman

8 285 Hope To Be Hot Lindsey Minor Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks

9 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Brad A Jewett Rusty And Katie Green

10 818 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm

11 529 Chex Me Im Cute Bradley D Ost Bonnie Sheren

12 303 AGR Emmy Invitation Sarah L Faught Phillip L & Judith Morris

13 865 Shes That Sweet Troy Compton Sara W Linnes



Show #85785 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3516. NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson

2 943 Mystical Machine Terry L Cross Cheryl Dunkley

3 420 In My Sunday Best Brad A Jewett Shelia Grissom

4 976 Credits For Heaven Robin J C Frid Todd Neiberger

5 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie

6 242 A Sudden Illusion Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

7 524 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Huver Family Trust

8 637 RA Undisputed Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

9 866 Dont Skip George Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

10 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman

11 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Brad A Jewett Rusty And Katie Green

12 818 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm

13 529 Chex Me Im Cute Bradley D Ost Bonnie Sheren

14 865 Shes That Sweet Troy Compton Sara W Linnes



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3514. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 46 (96 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson

2 531 Ima Petite Classic Charlie I Cole Lee M Reeve

3 637 RA Undisputed Jim R Searles Katherine K Tobin

4 534 She Made It Happen Bradley D Ost Brenda Gower

5 1072 Km Zip Me Suddenly Michael R Colvin Jim Capron

6 245 So Much Potential Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett

7 1133 Chrome On My Zipper Butch Campbell Hillary D Roberts

8 976 Credits For Heaven Robin J C Frid Todd Neiberger

12 477 Potential Moneymaker Butch Campbell Jamie Oakey

13 943 Mystical Machine Terry L Cross Cheryl Dunkley

14 515 Potential Advantage Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

15 425 Huntin For Fun Chad Evans Brittany Lofton



Show #85786 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3515. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 818 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm

2 471 I Am Dressed Western Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

3 298 Good Time Cruzin Lindsey Minor Jake Haeckl

4 431 Crown Royal Hour Kellie Hinely Jo Ann Niffenegger

5 558 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe

6 678 One Hot Loper Michael S Edwards Aspen Crew

7 529 Chex Me Im Cute Bradley D Ost Bonnie Sheren

8 1054 The Best Bet Yet Nancy Cahill Nancy C Chapman

9 715 Agooddreamisanasset Mark Jensen Glenna M Mahany

10 866 Dont Skip George Troy Compton Sara W Linnes

11 587 Call Me A Hottie Tommy Sheets Caroline L Cavallo

12 1260 Best One Out There Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco

13 810 In Zippos Image Too Joe Smith Teresa Allen

14 855 Remarkable Can Bruce Walquist Judy Ruggere




